
 

 

Brunch & Bingo 

Marlow House Desborough 
Treat Yourself to Brunch And a Few Games 

of Bingo. 
Catch Up with Friends and Make New 

Friends. 

2026 Dates 
Monday 2nd February 

Monday 2nd March 
Monday 13th April 
Monday 1st June 
Monday 6th July 

Monday 3rd August 
Monday 7th September 

Monday 5th October 
Monday 2nd November 
Monday 7th December 

 
10:15am Arrival – 12:15pm Finish 

 

Call 01536 762329 to Book 
Your Place. 

£12.00 PP Including the  
“The Snowball” 


